Name

Ashlee Adams
Blake Smith
Diana Mcmahon
Joseph Southern
Krysten Fay
Tapeka Masias

Department

Justice of the Peace #1
Jail Operations

County Clerk Treasury
Justice of the Peace #4
Dispatch

Jail Operations

Dept #
2410
5030
0830
2440
5003
5030

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Title

Legal Clerk I
Detention Officer
Treasury Administrator
Legal Clerk I
Dispatcher

Detention Officer

February 13, 2023

Salary
$ 35,063
$ 47,690
$ 62,770
$ 35,063
$ 47,690
$ 50,074

Grade
531
551
538
531
551
551

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%

Effective Date
2/6/2023
2/13/2023
2/20/2023
2/20/2023
2/6/2023
2/27/2023

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Rehire



