COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

February 13, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Ashlee Adams	Justice of the Peace #1	2410	Legal Clerk I	\$ 35,063	531	0%	2/6/2023	HR Preapproval
Blake Smith	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	2/13/2023	HR Preapproval
Diana Mcmahon	County Clerk Treasury	0830	Treasury Administrator	\$ 62,770	538	0%	2/20/2023	HR Preapproval; Rehire
Joseph Southern	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$ 35,063	531	0%	2/20/2023	HR Preapproval
Krysten Fay	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 47,690	551	0%	2/6/2023	HR Preapproval
Tapeka Masias	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 50,074	551	5%	2/27/2023	Court Approval; Rehire